
RUNNING LIST – Saturday, July 1, 2023 

Junior 

1.  Laura Rance – Kaia 

2. Audree Daigle – Abby 

3. Joe Falman – Chinook 

4. Ryan Hemphill – Maverick 

5. Greg Henry – Gus 

6. Audree Daigle – Reese 

7. Joe Falman – Indy 

8. Christopher Barnes – Beau 

Senior 

1. Kelly Crosbie – Clyde 

2. Leslie Hoar – Ruby 

Master 

1. Kelly Crosbie – Stormy 

2. Walter Vessey – Trooper 

3. Laurie Waye – Mathias 

4. Colin Davis – Rosco 

5. Catherine Veysey – Flyer 

6. Barb Vessey – Georgie 

7. Joe Falman – Moxie 

8. Kelly Crosbie – Star 

9. Laura Rance – Will 

10. Holly Greco – Bauer 

11. Kelly Crosbie – Midge 

12. Walt Vessey – T 

13. Laurie Waye – Bloom 

14. DJ – Mildred 

15. Cindy Trans – Wings 

16. Walt Vessey – Honey 

17. Joe Falman – Barley 

18. Sue Sellick – Raven 

19. Barb Vessey – Venus 

20. Blair MacLeod – Ellie 

21. Bob Bradley – Muzzy 

 



RUNNING LIST = SUNDAY JULY 2, 2023 

Junior 

1. Christopher Barnes – Beau 

2. Joe Falman – Chinook 

3. Audree Daigle – Abby 

4. Ryan Hemphill – Maverick 

5. Laura Rance – Kaia 

6. Audree Daigle – Reese 

7. Joe Falman – Indy 

Senior 

1. Leslie Hoar – Ruby 

2. Kelly Crosbie – Clyde 

3. Shawn MacNutt – Scout 

Master 

1. Bob Bradley - Muzzy 

2. Blair MacLeod – Ellie 

3. Barb Vessey – Venus 

4. Sue Sellick – Raven 

5. Joe Falman – Barley 

6. Walt Vessey – Honey 

7. Cindy Trans – Wings 

8. DJ –Mildred 

9. Laurie Waye – Bloom 

10. Walt Vessey – T 

11. Shawn MacNutt – Simba 

12. Kelly Crosbie – Midge 

13. Holly Greco – Bauer 

14. Laura Rance – Will 

15. Kelly Crosbie – Star 

16. Joe Falman – Moxie 

17. Barb Vessey – Georgie 

18. Catherine Veysey – Flyer 

19. Colin Davis – Rosco 

20. Laurie Waye – Mathias 

21. Walt Vessey – Trooper 

22. Kelly Crosbie - Stormy 


